�
1
Micro Programmable Controller CMP2A
The CPM2A brick-style controllers offer one of
the most powerful, small-scale control solutions
in the industry today. They provide 20, 30, 40
or 60 I/O point CPUs, pulse I/O for position
control, multiple communications ports and a

CPM2ACPM2A
2
Ordering Information
� CPU UNITS
Description Input Output Power Part number
points points supply Relay outputs Transistor outputs
NPN PNP
CPU Units with 20 I/O points 12 8 AC CPM2A-20CDR-A — —
AC model DC models
DC CPM2A-20CDR-D CPM2A-20CDT-D CPM2A-20CDT1-D
CPU Units with 30 I/O points 18 12 AC CPM2A-30CDR-A — —
AC model DC models
DC CPM2A-30CDR-D CPM2A-30CDT-D CPM2A-30CDT1-D
CPU Units with 40 I/O points 24 16 AC CPM2A-40CDR-A — —
AC model DC models
DC CPM2A-40CDR-D CPM2A-40CDT-D CPM2A-40CDT1-D
CPU Units with 60 I/O points 36 24 AC CPM2A-60CDR-A — —
AC model DC models
DC CPM2A-60CDR-D CPM2A-60CDT-D CPM2A-60CDT1-D
� EXPANSION I/O AND SPECIAL I/O MODULES
Description Max. num-
ber of Units
Inputs Outputs Output type Part number
Expansion I/O 3 max. 12 8 Relay CPM1A-20EDR
(See Note.)
Transistor (NPN) CPM1A-20EDT
Transistor (PNP) CPM1A-20EDT1
8 — — CPM1A-8ED
— 8 Relay CPM1A-8ER
— 8 Transistor (NPN) CPM1A-8ET
Transistor (PNP) CPM1A-8ET1
Analog I/O 3 max.
(See Note.)
2 1 Analog CPM1A-MAD01
Temperature Sensor Inputs 3 max. 2 — Thermocouple CPM1A-TS001
1 (See
Note.)
4 — CPM1A-TS002
3 max. 2 — Platinum resistance CPM1A-TS101
2 1 analog thermometer CPM1A-TS101-DA
1 (See
Note.)
4 — CPM1A-TS102
CompoBus/S I/O Link 3 max.
(See Note.)
I/O Link of 8 input
bits and 8 output
bits
— CPM1A-SRT21
Note: If a CPM1A-TS002/102 is connected, only one other module (and not a CPM1A-TS002/102) can be connected.
CPM2A CPM2A
3
� PROGRAMMING CONSOLES AND CABLES
Product Part number